FIS - OPA Continental Cup 2013-2014
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2nd FIS - OPA Continental Cup List

#1 - Sprint free (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#3 - Mass start classic (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#5 - Pursuit free (Gressoney Saint Jean [ITA])
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Code Name

3205225
3295237
3295170
3055066
3205260
3195040
3195085
1293107
3495008
3205283
3295000
3205305
3295147
3055085
3055047
3195126
3195080
3295157
3295155
3195059
3205124
3205371
3295141
3205299
3205377
3295195
3205298
3055065
3295202
3515184
3295089
1296599
3045009
3205328
3295174
3295219
3515179
3415004

ANGER Lucia
STUERZ Giulia
BAUDIN Francesca
SMUTNA Katerina
SCHICHO Elisabeth
FAIVRE PICON Anouk
SIMILLE Manon
BOEHLER Stefanie
ORGUE Laura
WOLF Eva
BROCARD Elisa
GIMMLER Laura
PELLEGRINI Sara
SCHWARZ Nathalie
MUSCHET Kerstin
BOURGEOIS Celia
LOCATELLI Manon
SCARDONI Lucia

DI SOPRA Francesca
BARTHELEMY Laure
SIEGEL Monique
GNUECHTEL Jessica
AGREITER Debora
WAGNER Sarah
HENNECKE Carolin
RONCARI Debora
EICHHORN Theresa

MAYERHOFER Veronika

KASSLATTER Elisa

VON SIEBENTHAL Nathalie

GORRA Melissa
SANTER Stephanie
WATSON Aimee
SCHRATT Kathrin
PIASCO Emanuela
ZANON Stefania
JAEGER Christa
MURPHY Sarah

01.01.1991
01.01.1993
01.01.1993
13.06.1983
01.01.1991
18.02.1986
01.01.1989
27.02.1981
11.09.1986
01.01.1993
27.10.1984
01.01.1993
05.05.1986
29.07.1993
01.01.1988
09.06.1983
11.06.1989
22.03.1991
01.01.1990
05.08.1988
01.01.1989
20.11.1993
25.02.1991
01.01.1992
02.04.1986
17.11.1992
01.07.1992
10.07.1992
01.01.1993
30.09.1993
09.09.1988
11.09.1981
28.07.1987
24.07.1993
10.07.1993
11.01.1992
10.10.1992
16.02.1988

Nation
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FRA

FRA

GER
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GER
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GER
ITA
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AUT

FRA
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ITA

FRA
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#2 - Individual free (St. Ulich / P [AUT))

#4 - Individual classic (Gressoney Saint Jean [ITA])

#1 #2
100 (1) 50 (4)
100 (1) 36 (7)
40 (5) 40 (6)
100 (1)
36 (6) 60 (3)
29 (8) 45 (5)
18 (13) 18 (14)
45 (4) 16 (15)
60 (2)
50 (3)
80 (2)
24 (10) 32 (8)
24 (11)
26 (9) 26 (10)
32 (7) 14 (17)
20 (13)
20 (12) 29 (9)
16 (14) 15 (16)
22 (12)
13 (18)
22 (11)
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#3

32 (8)
40 (6)
50 (4)
100 (1)
60 (3)

36 (7)

45 (5)
20 (13)

29 (9)
15 (16)

24 (11)
80 (2)
22 (12)
16 (15)
12 (19)

13 (18)

18 (14)
26 (10)

14 (17)

#4

36 (7)
26 (10)
50 (4)

18 (14)
80 (2)
29 (9)
100 (1)
60 (3)
15 (16)
40 (6)
13 (18)
45 (5)

8 (23)

16 (15)

32 (8)

22 (12)
9 (22)

24 (11)
7 (24)
20 (13)
14 (17)
12 (19)
11 (20)

10 (21)
6 (25)
5 (26)
4 (27)

#5

26 (10)
29 (9)
40 (6)

18 (14)
100 (1)
20 (13)
50 (4)
80 (2)
15 (16)
60 (3)

45 (5)

10 (21)

16 (15)

Points

244
231
220
200
192
180
159
150
140
111
100
94
90
89
83
80
80
80
78
68
68
58
54
53
49
49
48
48
43
42
28
25
23
22
18
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